
Beet Juice

2-130521RW

Bid Opening:  May 21, 2013 @ 2:00 PM

Bid Tab Posting:  May 22, 2013

Location Estimated Gallons SNI Solutions Smith Fertilizer & Grain

Northwest District 115,000 $1.09 $1.15 

Northeast District 84,000 $1.10 $1.16 

Kansas City District 136,000 $1.10 $1.17 

Central District 84,000 $1.10 $1.22 

St. Louis District 99,000 $1.08 $1.18 

Southeast District 72,000 $1.21 $1.19 

Product Name Geomelt 55 Beet 55

Low Bid Award

Pricing is for cost per gallon


